

10G XFP-BIDI Transceiver

MODEL: XFP-BIDI-20-27



Product Overview

- XFP-BIDI-20-27
- 10GB BIDI XFP 1270/1330nm 20km optical transceiver
- High Quality with ISO9001, TUV, CE, FCC, UL and RoHS certificates
- Manufacturer: ZHT
- Compatibility
- The XFP-BIDI-20-27 is compatible with all brands including Cisco, HP, Huawei, Nortel, Extreme, Juniper, etc. Please specify the brand name of your system when you make the order.

Features

- Hot Pluggable
- Low power consumption
- Compliant with MSA Specifications
- All-metal housing for superior EMI performance
- Cost effective solution, enables higher port densities and greater bandwidth

Specifications

- Form Factor: XFP BIDI
- Device Type: Transceiver module
- Interface (Bus) Type: Plug-in module
- Connectivity Technology: Wired
- Application: 10GBASE-BX
- Data Transfer Rate: 10Gbps
- Wavelength: 1270/1330nm
- Max Distance: 20km
- Fiber Type: SMF

Connector: Duplex LCDDM: With DDM

Operating Temperature: 0~70 °C

Information Order

XFP-BIDI-20-27	10G	T1270/R1330	20KM	LC	SM
XFP-BIDI-20-33	10G	T1330/R1270	20KM	LC	SM